
No. 40-8/2016-G. I 

Goverm11ent of India 


Ministry of Communications 

(G-I Section) 


Sanchar Bhawan, 20, Ashoka Road, 


New Delhi, dated: 29111 Aua
b ' 

2016 

E-tender No. 40-08/2016-G.I 

NOTICE INVITING TENDER 


Office of issue Department of Telecommunications 
G-1, Section, Sanchar Bhawan, 

New Delhi - 110001 
Date of issue of bid document From 29.08.2016 
Tender forms available from Section Officer (General-I) 

Department of telecommunication, Sanchar 
Bhawan, Ashoka Road , New Delhi 

http: //www.dot.gov.in & www.eprocure.gov.in 
Date of receipt 20.09.2016 upto 1400 hrs 

Date of opening of technical bid 20.09.2016 at 1430 lU"s 
Date of opening o f fin ancial bid To be notified later 

Earnest money Rs. 30,000/­
Bid validity peri od 120 days from the date of opening of technical bid 

Esti mated cost Approximate Rs. l 0 lakh 
Tender document fee Rs. 500/­

On behalf of the Pres ident of India, e-tender under two bid systems i.e. "Technical Bid" 
& Financial Bid" are inv ited from reputed & financially sound rnanufacturers/multistate co­
operatives/distributors/dea lers/firms for supply of the 85" LED TV. The Technical bid & the 
Financial bid should be submitted online through Govenm1ent oflndia procurement portal i.e. 
www.eprocure.gov.in . The sa id item likely to be purchase within two weeks. Prices quoted 
should be F.O. R. destination , inclusive of all levies and taxes and packing & delivery charges. 

Bidders shal I have to deposit EMD of Rs. 30,000/- (Rs. Thirty thousand only) in the 
form of Demand Draft on any scheduled Bank at Delhi in favour of "Pay & Accounts Officer 
(HQ)" DoT, New Delhi offl ine by 1400 hrs on 20.09.2016. 

Intending eligible bidders may · obtain/download copy of bid document from the 
websites i.e. http: //www.dot.gov.in or www.eprocure.gov.in. 

(A. K. Singh) 
Under Secretary to the Govt. of India 

For & on behalf of the President of India 
Ministry of Communications 

Department of Telecommunications 
Sanchar Bhawan, New Delhi - 110001 

Tel :23036300 

www.eprocure.gov.in
http://www.dot.gov.in
www.eprocure.gov.in

